
MERCER COUNTY OPEN SPACE PRESERVATION BOARD 
 

2024 Meeting Schedule 
Via Zoom platform, 5:00 p.m. 

Link for webinar: https://mercercounty-org.zoom.us/j/88666286460 
Webinar ID: 886 6628 6460 

 
 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 (Optional) 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024    

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 (Optional) 

Tuesday, August 6, 2024    

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 (Optional) 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 (Optional) 

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 (Annual Reorganization) 

 

Note: Quorum requires five voting members 

 

 

 

https://mercercounty-org.zoom.us/j/88666286460

